5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

MON

Time Slot Chart

Mark all available boxes with a Y.
Mark all unavailable boxes with an N.
Choose a minimum of 3 lesson time options.

Time Slot Chart is due June 1%,

Time slots will be announced in June for the 2021-2022 school session.

TUE

WED

THU

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM

Student(s) Last Name



