Time Slot Chart

- Mark all available boxes with a Y.
- Mark all unavailable boxes with an N.
- Choose a minimum of 3 lesson time options.
- Time Slot Chart is due June 1st.
- Time slots will be announced in June for the 2021-2022 school session.

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	
5:30 PM					5:30 PM
5:45 PM					5:45 PM
6:00 PM					6:00 PM
6:15 PM					6:15 PM
6:30 PM					6:30 PM
6:45 PM					6:45 PM
7:00 PM					7:00 PM
7:15 PM					7:15 PM
7:30 PM					7:30 PM
7:45 PM					7:45 PM
8:00 PM					8:00 PM
8:15 PM					8:15 PM